 Voltage Detectors for DC Catenary - CRS
Pol. Ind. Can Tapioles c/Narcís Monturiol, 4 nave 10, 08110 Montcada-Reixac (Barcelona) SPAIN
Tel. +34 935790610 · comercial@proat.es · www.proat.es
v1.11 3/10/2025
 CRS
Resistive Silicone Sensor
✔ Voltage presence detector for catenary VDC
✔ Models from 750 VDC to 4.000 VDC

PTC-M1 120-230 VDC | 120-230 VAC
PTC-M1-48 48 VDC
Example of order: CRS1500 + PTC-M1
 Voltage Detectors for DC Catenary - CRS
Pol. Ind. Can Tapioles c/Narcís Monturiol, 4 nave 10, 08110 Montcada-Reixac (Barcelona) SPAIN
Tel. +34 935790610 · comercial@proat.es · www.proat.es
v1.11 3/10/2025
 Connection
 LMT-150 Limiter
The function of the LMT-150 limiter is to prevent the output voltage from
remaining at non-hazardous levels (<150 V) when the PTC-M1 is disconnected
from the base.
A red LED indicates the presence of voltage in the catenary.
Model  LED
LMT-150 No
LMT-150-L Yes
 Voltage Detectors for DC Catenary - CRS
Pol. Ind. Can Tapioles c/Narcís Monturiol, 4 nave 10, 08110 Montcada-Reixac (Barcelona) SPAIN
Tel. +34 935790610 · comercial@proat.es · www.proat.es
v1.11 3/10/2025
 Constructive Characteristics– PTC-M1
• DIN rail installation
• UNDECAL base terminals
• Self-extinguishing plastic enclosure, class V0
 Technical data – PTC-M1
MODEL PTC-M1
Technical data
Input Voltage 0-150 VDC
Presence detection level 30%
Quiescent consumption 1 W
Fault consumption <2 W
Standards complied with
Insulation Test Voltage
High-frequency disturbances
Fast Transients
Voltage Impulse
Relay Contact Characteristics
Continuous Current 5 A
Switching Voltage <230 VAC
Switching Power <2000 VA
 Voltage Detectors for DC Catenary - CRS
Pol. Ind. Can Tapioles c/Narcís Monturiol, 4 nave 10, 08110 Montcada-Reixac (Barcelona) SPAIN
Tel. +34 935790610 · comercial@proat.es · www.proat.es
v1.11 3/10/2025
 CRS + LED
Resistive Silicone Sensor
+
 LED Light Indicator
✔ Resistive Silicone Sensor CRS
✔ Control circuit and a LED flashing light lamp
✔ Black ABS base and Red translucent polycarbonate lampshade
✔ Self-powered from the catenary
✔ Voltage signaling in tunnels, workshops, etc. For maintenance or
emergency tasks.
✔ Light indicator activation > 30% of nominal voltage
✔ Life of light cards >50000 hours
✔ Epoxy coated circuit installed in waterproof case
 Models
Model
Voltage
Service
Auxiliary
Voltage
CRS750 + LED 0-750 VDC Self-powered
CRS1500 + LED 0-1500 VDC Self-powered
CRS3000 + LED 0-3000 VDC Self-powered
CRS4000 + LED 0-4000 VDC Self-powered
CRS27500 + LED 0-25k VAC Self-powered
 Voltage Detectors for DC Catenary - CRS